JWBS-14CS Closed Stand Assembly

Product Images

//////



https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwbs-14cs-closed-stand-assembly

Description

Index
Number

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

Part Number

150501W
150502W
150503
WBS14CS-04
WBS14CS-05
JET-138
150508W
998621
TS-1533042

150511W

150512wW

600013
VB-A50
TS-1523011
100254
990624
TS-1490041
991516
TS-1550051
TS-155108
TS-1540061
995003A
150527

WBS14CS-HK

Description

Stand

Door

Door Latch Assembly

Washer

Pan Head Screw

JET Logo

Plate

Strain Relief

Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw*

Motor Plate

Motor

Motor Pulley
V-BELT

Socket Set Screw
Pulley Box
Knob*

Hex Cap Screw
Square Neck Bolt
Flat Washer*
Lock Washer*
Hex Nut*

Motor Cord

Pad

Hardware Kit (Not Shown)
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Size

M4x5

138x57mm

M5x12

THP, 1Ph,
115/230V

M6x6

M8x25
M8x16
M8
M8

M8

Qty

16(4)*
12(4)*

12(4)*
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Products in this set

708115K-2
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